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SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

ISIN: US81761L1026

Overview

2024/05/13 17:42:13

Price
5.332 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US81761L1026
SvC

Berlin

EUR

Other

Stock

882 EUR

S&P 500

5.244 EUR (8,800)
5.456 EUR (8,600)
5.324 EUR

5.422 EUR

5.316 EUR

5.332 EUR

0

0.00

14

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=274312463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=274312463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7dad6029b39c17c37df440f663f5fe44b28a7f765b7de236a515a18df6f91f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9e02a2389221f477&time=1715704062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a66ee65c5438453b7ab5b11d71ab904a0d17608c3a45be9171f304dab385bdb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7693772274f61ac2f&time=1715704062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=682eb450e54d48cac84a47a027328343574385bbfbf1057496509b66d847ebcc&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f56d5334ac638a4a&time=1715704062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7944e5fa4adeda58eee8be5633c29eaa8093d6cf081a3e72c86128930195426&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78849ac33063ebb13&time=1715704062&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fef6080cede5e44394012c3e9f5e9d876e173bdae781e66864fe7c9ef6addda&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2079d2388da5f4d2&time=1715704062&tool=RSC

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Details

2024/05/13 17:42:13

Price
5.332 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US81761L1026
Symbol SvVC
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 882 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.244 EUR (8,800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.456 EUR (8,600)
Open 5.324 EUR
High 5.422 EUR
Low 5.316 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.332 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.84% -27.85% -42.83%
Perf (abs.) -1.24 -2.06 -3.99
Beta 1.33 1.32 1.60
Volatility 35.68 33.62 48.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.463 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.868 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.647 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7119 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
7.880 EUR (2024/01/02)
5.198 EUR (2024/05/08)
8.630 EUR (2023/06/07)
5.198 EUR (2024/05/08)

All listings for SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/13 16:18 5.414 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/05/13 16:21 5.354 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/05/13 18:12 5.775USD 1.02 2,241

Munich 2024/05/13 08:03 5.374 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/05/13 18:00 5.238 EUR 0.00 5

Duesseldorf  2024/05/13 16:00 5.37 EUR 0.00 3

Berlin 2024/05/13 17:42 5.332 EUR 0.00 14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274312463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291937564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268224967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129716

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

SERVICE

PROFPERTIES TRUST

Contact Details

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Two Newton Place, Washington Street 255

02458-1634 Newton

Telefon: +1 617-964-8389
Fax: +1 617-796-8232
E-mail: info@svcreit.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Portnoy Chairman of Board of

Directors

Donna Member of Board of

Fraiche Directors

John Member of Board of

Harrington Directors

John Murray  Member of Board of
Directors

Laurie Burns  Member of Board of
Directors

Rajan Penkar Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Cramer Directors

William Member of Board of

Lamkin Directors

Brian E. Member of Executive

Donley Committee

Jennifer B. Member of Executive

Clark Committee

John G. Member of Executive

Murray Committee

Todd Member of Executive

Hargreaves Committee

Vern D. Larkin Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@svcreit.com
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